
'dep_doubl_mixte_290625 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 60

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

07006395 GARNERET CAMILLE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02511748 CLAUDET JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02511394 CARRERE SYLVAINE (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
02510490 BURAT DAVID (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
  ()

G - P

07122002 DUMONT ANGELIQUE (0710140/ETOILE PETANQUE LAIZEENNE)
00112348 CLARET CORENTIN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
  ()

05201828 HUPONT SYLVIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01000483 GARREAU PASCAL (0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY)
  ()

P - G

07411320 QUEDILLAC DORIANE (0744019/UBE PETANQUE)
07407085 PRANOVI BERNARD (0744019/UBE PETANQUE)
  ()

00220124 SARAZIN LUCIE (0022019/PET ALS LOR SOISSONS)
00221673 DONELLI ROBIN (0022019/PET ALS LOR SOISSONS)
  ()

P - G

08908009 GOBILLOT EMELINE (0890027/ASUC   MIGENNES)
07709554 BUA JULIEN (0450015/C S M SULLYLOIS  PETANQUE)
  ()

07006396 GARNERET CHRISTELLE (0700020/BOULE VAIVROISE)
07008031 OUDOT OLIVIER (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

03909646 STEHLY CINDY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908145 BOURQUIN BENJAMIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

010290003 CHABANNE SEVERINE (9999999/)
010290009 JACQUEMOUD EMMANUEL (9999997/Suisse)
  ()

G - P

07402116 CAMPANI CHRISTINE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07402114 CAMPANI ALAIN (0744041/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHOIS)
  ()

03906898 MARTIGNONI ISABELLE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03906897 MARTIGNONI JEAN-PIERRE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

02510867 MONNIER FANNY (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02510637 MONNIER ARTHUR (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

P - G

03908602 GALMICHE CLARISSE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0052019/GAP ALPES PETANQUE H A)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0052019/GAP ALPES PETANQUE H A)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

03909646 STEHLY CINDY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908145 BOURQUIN BENJAMIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

05201828 HUPONT SYLVIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01000483 GARREAU PASCAL (0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY)
  ()

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0052019/GAP ALPES PETANQUE H A)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0052019/GAP ALPES PETANQUE H A)
  ()

P - G

00220124 SARAZIN LUCIE (0022019/PET ALS LOR SOISSONS)
00221673 DONELLI ROBIN (0022019/PET ALS LOR SOISSONS)
  ()

07006395 GARNERET CAMILLE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02511748 CLAUDET JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

08908009 GOBILLOT EMELINE (0890027/ASUC   MIGENNES)
07709554 BUA JULIEN (0450015/C S M SULLYLOIS  PETANQUE)
  ()

07402116 CAMPANI CHRISTINE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07402114 CAMPANI ALAIN (0744041/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHOIS)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

08908009 GOBILLOT EMELINE (0890027/ASUC   MIGENNES)
07709554 BUA JULIEN (0450015/C S M SULLYLOIS  PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0052019/GAP ALPES PETANQUE H A)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0052019/GAP ALPES PETANQUE H A)
  ()

00220124 SARAZIN LUCIE (0022019/PET ALS LOR SOISSONS)
00221673 DONELLI ROBIN (0022019/PET ALS LOR SOISSONS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

00220124 SARAZIN LUCIE (0022019/PET ALS LOR SOISSONS)
00221673 DONELLI ROBIN (0022019/PET ALS LOR SOISSONS)
  ()

G - P



'dep_doubl_mixte_290625 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 30

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

05419053 KLEBER JENNY (0545030/DIEULOUARD)
08801341 THURIOT GHISLAIN (0545030/DIEULOUARD)
  ()

07003522 TATU CLAUDIE (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02506685 TATU BENJAMIN (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

P - G

03909191 ACLOQUE CHANTAL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03909190 FABBRI LAURENT (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

01000351 HERRERO GENEVIÈVE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001604 HERRERO MARC-ANTOINE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

P - G

02125075 LETIENNE ADELINE (0210412/AMICALE PETANQUE REMIGEOISE)
02125076 BENEY TANGUY (0210412/AMICALE PETANQUE REMIGEOISE)
  ()

08909758 BERGERY STEPHANIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
08909663 BERGERY CHRISTOPHE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

02127805 PRUDENT STÉPHANIE (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
07121617 CONTANT LUDOVIC (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
  ()

03901913 BOILLEY RÉBECCA (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02125075 LETIENNE ADELINE (0210412/AMICALE PETANQUE REMIGEOISE)
02125076 BENEY TANGUY (0210412/AMICALE PETANQUE REMIGEOISE)
  ()

03901913 BOILLEY RÉBECCA (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

01000351 HERRERO GENEVIÈVE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001604 HERRERO MARC-ANTOINE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

07003522 TATU CLAUDIE (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02506685 TATU BENJAMIN (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03901913 BOILLEY RÉBECCA (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

01000351 HERRERO GENEVIÈVE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001604 HERRERO MARC-ANTOINE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

G - P


